
 

                       

 

 
 
  

 

 

  THE UNIVERSITY OF MANNHEIM 
  President Prof. Dr. Ernst-Ludwig von Thadden 
Website www.uni-mannheim.de   
ERASMUS Code D Mannhei01 

    THE INTERNATIONAL OFFICE 
Address 
 

University of Mannheim 
International Office 
68131 Mannheim  
Phone: +49 (0) 621 181 1151 
Fax:     +49 (0) 621 181 1161 
E-mail: aaa@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

Website www.uni-mannheim.de/aaa   

  Director International Office Birgit Heilig (on maternity leave) 

  Interim Director International Office Jessica Gödert 
Phone: +49 621 181 1154 
jessica.goedert@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  Deputy Director and  
Erasmus Institutional Coordinator 

Kerstin Bach 
Phone: +49 621 181 1160 
bach@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de  

  Secretary Elke Berg 
Phone: +49 621 181 1151 
berg@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 
 

  
Exchange Students Coming to Mannheim (Mannheim Incoming Students) 
 

Contact for Nominations  
 

Gabriele Vath 
Phone: +49 621 181 1152 
vath@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 
 

  International Coordinator 
(exchange and double degree students) 

Judith Stoffel 
Phone: +49 621 181 1153 
stoffel@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  

CONTACT  INFORMATION 



Accommodation Annette Arzt 
Phone: +49 621 181 1158 
zimmer@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  Baden-Württemberg Scholarship Gela Wittenberg 
Phone: +49 621 181 1127 
wittenberg@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  Incoming Students Assistant Isabelle Giraud 
Phone: +49 621 181 1123 
giraud@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

International Degree-Seeking Students 
 

Coordinator 
 

 

Angela Dörflinger 
Phone: +49 621 181 1155 
doerflinger@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  
Bilateral Agreements and Study Abroad Coordinators (Mannheim Outgoing Students) 
 

European Exchange Programmes  
(France, Spain, Italy, Portugal) 

 

Kerstin Bach 
Phone: +49 621 181 1160 
bach@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de  

  European Exchange Programmes  
(all other European countries) 

Kathrin Blitzke  
Phone: + 49 621 181 1159 
blitzke@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  Overseas (non-European) Exchange 
Programmes  
 

Carita Emmerich-Wessels 
Phone: +49 621 181 1157 
emmerich@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  Nomination and Application Procedure 
at Partner Universities 
 

Melissa Kammerer 
Phone: +49 621 181 1133 
melissa.kammerer@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

  
Welcome Centre for International Scholars 

Director  Claudius Werry 
Phone: +49 621 181 2395 
werry@verwaltung.uni-mannheim.de 

 
 
 
Our list of Departmental coordinators can be found here:  
www.uni-mannheim.de/aaa/contact -> staff members -> faculty exchange coordinators 
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